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For any information on National Finals, please contact competition organizers at

M.: 9971188800 | E.: students@gmcindia.in

Qualification Round – Phase 1

Login Credentials 30 September (Friday)

Decision 1 6 October (Thursday)

Decision 2 11 October (Tuesday)

Decision 3 14 October (Friday)

Decision 4 17 October (Monday) 

Decision 5 19 October (Wednesday)

Qualification Round – Phase 2

Login Credentials 7 October (Friday)

Decision 1 13 October (Thursday)

Decision 2 18 October (Tuesday)

Decision 3 21 October (Friday)

Decision 4 24 October (Monday) 

Decision 5 26 October (Wednesday)

Round 1 (128+ Teams)

Login Credentials 11 November (Friday)

Decision 1 15 November (Tuesday)

Decision 2 18 November (Friday)

Decision 3 21 November (Monday)

Decision 4 23 November (Wednesday)

Decision 5 25 November (Friday)

Round 2

Login Credentials 9 December (Friday)

Decision 1 13 December (Tuesday)

Decision 2 16 December (Friday)

Decision 3 19 December (Monday)

Decision 4 21 December (Wednesday) 

Decision 5 22 December (Thursday)

Semi Finals

Login Credentials 6 January (Friday)

Decision 1 9 January (Monday)

Decision 2 10 January (Tuesday)

Decision 3 11 January (Wednesday)

Decision 4 12 January (Thursday)

Decision 5 13 January (Friday)

National Finals

(combined with Corporate Championship)

Semi Finals 27 January (Friday) 

Finals 28 January (Saturday)

* The Deadline Time for submission of all Decisions on Due Date (except National Finals) shall be 10:00 PM (IST).


